BEST NEWS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
(UNDERGOING CORPORATE INSOLVENCY RESOLUTION PROCESS)
LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON 31.10.2023

UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS

S. Name of Claim Amount Admitted Claim* Security
No Financial (IN'INR) (IN INR) Interest
Creditor

(Unsecured)

Sharma Gandhi Rs. 65,66,68,936/- Rs. 65,66,68,936/- NIL
Hire Purchase
Limited
(Related Party)

Evergreen Rs. 2,03,98,525/- Rs. 2,03,98,525/- NIL
2. | Natural Products

Private Limited

Satvik Natural Rs. 1,50,98,049/- Rs. 1,50,98,049/- NIL
3. | Products Private
Limited

Umesh Kumar Rs. 20,00,000/- Rs. 20,00,000/- NIL
(Related Party)

G.J Fragrance Rs. 3,87,876/- Rs. 3,87,876/- NIL
5. | and Aromatics
Limited

Total Rs. 69,45,53,386/- | Rs. 69,45,53,386 /-




